Reproduced from ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 7, No. 1 (July 1990) (Singapore: Institute of Southeast Asian
Studies, 1990). This version was obtained electronically direct from the publisher on condition that copyright is not
infringed. No part of this publication may be reproduced without the prior permission of the Institute of Southeast

Asian Studies. Individual articles are available at < http:

kshop.i .edu.sg >

ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 7, No. 1

ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1990

Date

JANUARY 1990
11-14

24-25

24-26

FEBRUARY 1990
5-8

8-10

15-17

12

13-14

15

16-17

19-23

25 Feb.-10 March

26-28

27 Feb.-1 March

MARCH 1990
68

Event

Pattaya, Thailand

Jakarta

Manila

Jakarta

Kuala Lumpur
Manila, Philippines
Kuching, Sarawak
Kuching, Sarawak
Kuching, Sarawak

Kuching, Sarawak

Bandung, Indonesia

B. S. Begawan

Jakarta

Manila

Manila

Place

25th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee
on Tourism (SCOT)

ASEAN Seminar on Management of Tropic-
al Forest for Sustainable Development

ASEAN Women’s Programme

14th Meeting of the ASEAN Audit Com-
mittee

ASEAN Composers Music Workshop

7th AAPH Convention

SOM-—ASEAN

Senior Officials Meeting related to AEMM
Joint Ministerial Meeting (JMM)

8th Meeting of the ASEAN-EC Ministerial
Meeting (AEMM)

2nd Food Waste PMC, and Workshop on
Scale-up, Cost Evaluation Technology

Transfer of Biotechnology Processes

ASEAN Social Workers’ Exchange Prog-
ramme (COSD)

Informal Meeting on Cambodia

ASEAN Sub-Committee on Youth

Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on
Health and Nutrition

ASEAN Economic Bulletin

149

July 1990



Masiah
Reproduced from ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 7, No. 1 (July 1990) (Singapore: Institute of Southeast Asian Studies, 1990). This version was obtained electronically direct from the publisher on condition that copyright is not infringed. No part of this publication may be reproduced without the prior permission of the Institute of Southeast Asian Studies. Individual articles are available at < http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg >

Khairani
http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg

http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg

7-8

6-7

6-8

6-9

7-10

11-17

12-13

14-16

19-20

19-30

21-24

27-28

29-31

APRIL 1990

1-4

18-19

Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

Singapore

Manila

Bali

Jakarta

Malaysia

Jakarta

Jakarta

Kuala Lumpur

Maastricht

Kuala Lumpur

Penang, Malaysia

Penang, Malaysia

Thailand

Bali

SEOM
Joint Consultative Meeting (JCM)
First SOM APEC

Preparatory Meeting for the 13th ASEAN-
Australia Forum

8th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee
on Health and Nutrition (ASCH&N)

1st Meeting of PMC Food Technology Re-
search and Development

Ad-Hoc Working Group on Equipment
(Project Regional Ocean Dynamic)

2nd ASEAN Film Week

Preparatory Meeting of ASEAN-New Zea-
land Dialogue

3rd Meeting of the 23rd ASEAN Standing
Committee

1st Meeting of SCIRD/COST

Seminar on “EC Policy Making and New
Development in the Community-Possible
Effects on ASEAN”

22nd Meeting of ASEAN COST

8th Meeting of ASEAN Nature Conserva-
tion and 9th Meeting of COBSEA

13th Meeting of AEGE/ASOEN

ASEAN Architecture Symposium and Ex-
hibition

Special Meeting of the ASEAN Directors-
General

ASEAN Economic Bulletin

150

July 1990




18-20

30

MAY 1990
1

2-4

4-8

8-10

10-11

13-16

14-15

15-17

16

17-18

17-19

Phuket

Singapore

Bangkok

Bangkok

Bangkok

Phuket, Thailand

Jakarta

Manila

Auckland

Auckland

Kuala Lumpur

Singapore

Kuala Lumpur

Singapore

Singapore

Malaysia

10th Meeting of ASEAN-COFAB Working
Group on Tax Matters

2nd Meeting of ASEAN Sub-Committee on

Non-Conventional Energy Research
(ASCNCER)

Discussion on URMINs

Meeting between SEOM and GATT

Director-General

Discussion on ASEAN Machinery and Bold
and Innovative Approach for the 1990s

10th Meeting of ASEAN COFAB Working
Group on Tax Matters

13th Meeting of the ASEAN Budget Com-
mittee

ASEAN Working Group Meeting on Cus-
tom Matters

Pre-Forum for the 10th ASEAN-New Zea-
land Dialogue

10th ASEAN-New Zealand Dialogue

7th Meeting of Heads of ASEAN Power
Utilities/ Authorities

2nd AAECP Joint Planning Committee
Meeting

Preparatory Workshop for the ASEAN-EC
HRD Programme in Development Adminis-
tration

Pre-Forum for the 13th ASEAN-Australia
Forum

13th Meeting of ASEAN-Australia Forum

7th Meeting of the ASEAN Experts’ Group
on Coal (AEGC)

ASEAN Economic Bulletin

151

July 1990




	
	
	

	1: Off


