Reproduced from ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 7, No. 1 (July 1990) (Singapore: Institute of Southeast Asian Studies, 1990). This version was obtained electronically direct from the publisher on condition that copyright is not infringed. No part of this publication may be reproduced without the prior permission of the Institute of Southeast Asian Studies. Individual articles are available at < <u>http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg</u> >

ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 7, No. 1

ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1990

ASEAN Economic Bulletin	149	July 1990
6–8	Manila	Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on Health and Nutrition
MARCH 1990		
27 Feb1 March	Manila	ASEAN Sub-Committee on Youth
26–28	Jakarta	Informal Meeting on Cambodia
25 Feb10 March	B. S. Begawan	ASEAN Social Workers' Exchange Prog- ramme (COSD)
19–23	Bandung, Indonesia	2nd Food Waste PMC, and Workshop on Scale-up, Cost Evaluation Technology Transfer of Biotechnology Processes
16–17	Kuching, Sarawak	8th Meeting of the ASEAN-EC Ministerial Meeting (AEMM)
15	Kuching, Sarawak	Joint Ministerial Meeting (JMM)
13–14	Kuching, Sarawak	Senior Officials Meeting related to AEMM
12	Kuching, Sarawak	SOM—ASEAN
15–17	Manila, Philippines	7th AAPH Convention
8-10	Kuala Lumpur	ASEAN Composers Music Workshop
5-8	Jakarta	14th Meeting of the ASEAN Audit Com- mittee
FEBRUARY 1990		
24–26	Manila	ASEAN Women's Programme
24–25	Jakarta	ASEAN Seminar on Management of Tropic- al Forest for Sustainable Development
11–14	Pattaya, Thailand	25th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on Tourism (SCOT)
JANUARY 1990		
Date	Event	Place

ASEAN Economic Bulletir	150	0 July 1990
18–19	Bali	Special Meeting of the ASEAN Directors- General
1-4	Thailand	ASEAN Architecture Symposium and Exhibition
APRIL 1990		
29–31	Penang, Malaysia	13th Meeting of AEGE/ASOEN
27–28	Penang, Malaysia	8th Meeting of ASEAN Nature Conserva- tion and 9th Meeting of COBSEA
21–24	Kuala Lumpur	22nd Meeting of ASEAN COST
19–30	Maastricht	Seminar on "EC Policy Making and New Development in the Community-Possible Effects on ASEAN"
19–20	Kuala Lumpur	1st Meeting of SCIRD/COST
14–16	Jakarta	3rd Meeting of the 23rd ASEAN Standing Committee
12–13	Jakarta	Preparatory Meeting of ASEAN-New Zea- land Dialogue
11–17	Malaysia	2nd ASEAN Film Week
7–10	Jakarta	Ad-Hoc Working Group on Equipment (Project Regional Ocean Dynamic)
6-9	Bali	1st Meeting of PMC Food Technology Re- search and Development
6-8	Manila	8th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on Health and Nutrition (ASCH&N)
6-7	Singapore	Preparatory Meeting for the 13th ASEAN Australia Forum
7–8	Singapore	First SOM APEC
6	Singapore	Joint Consultative Meeting (JCM)
5	Singapore	SEOM

ASEAN E	conomic Bulletin		151 July 1990
17	7–19	Malaysia	7th Meeting of the ASEAN Experts' Group on Coal (AEGC)
17	7–18	Singapore	13th Meeting of ASEAN-Australia Forum
	16	Singapore	Pre-Forum for the 13th ASEAN-Australia Forum
15	5–17	Kuala Lumpur	Preparatory Workshop for the ASEAN-EC HRD Programme in Development Adminis- tration
14	4–15	Singapore	2nd AAECP Joint Planning Committee Meeting
13	3–16	Kuala Lumpur	7th Meeting of Heads of ASEAN Power Utilities/Authorities
10)–11	Auckland	10th ASEAN-New Zealand Dialogue
	9	Auckland	Pre-Forum for the 10th ASEAN-New Zea- land Dialogue
:	8–10	Manila	ASEAN Working Group Meeting on Cus- tom Matters
	4-8	Jakarta	13th Meeting of the ASEAN Budget Com- mittee
	2–4	Phuket, Thailand	10th Meeting of ASEAN COFAB Working Group on Tax Matters
	2	Bangkok	Discussion on ASEAN Machinery and Bold and Innovative Approach for the 1990s
MAY 19	990 1	Bangkok	Meeting between SEOM and GATT Director-General
	30	Bangkok	Discussion on URMINs
		Singapore	2nd Meeting of ASEAN Sub-Committee on Non-Conventional Energy Research (ASCNCER)
1	8–20	Phuket	10th Meeting of ASEAN-COFAB Working Group on Tax Matters